
League Schedule

Lower Division

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Fri  06/06/14  7:00 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Blue  at 

Fri  06/06/14  8:10 pm Bethel Baptist Purple Blackstone 2Community Baptist  at 

Fri  06/13/14  7:00 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 1Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  06/13/14  8:10 pm Bethel Baptist Blue Blackstone 1Crosspointe  at 

Fri  06/20/14  7:00 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Blue  at 

Fri  06/20/14  8:10 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  06/27/14  9:20 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 1Crosspointe  at 

Fri  07/11/14  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist Purple Blackstone 2Crosspointe  at 

Fri  07/11/14  8:10 pm Bethel Baptist Blue Blackstone 2Crosspointe  at 

Fri  07/11/14  9:20 pm Bethel Baptist Blue Blackstone 2Community Baptist  at 

Fri  07/18/14  7:00 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  07/18/14  8:10 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 1Bethel Baptist Blue  at 

Fri  07/18/14  8:10 pm Bethel Baptist Purple Blackstone 2Community Baptist  at 

Fri  07/25/14  7:00 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 1Crosspointe  at 

Fri  07/25/14  8:10 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 1Crosspointe  at 

Fri  08/01/14  7:00 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Blue  at 

Fri  08/01/14  8:10 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  08/01/14  9:20 pm Bethel Baptist Blue Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  08/08/14  7:00 pm Community Baptist Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  08/08/14  8:10 pm Bethel Baptist Blue Blackstone 2Crosspointe  at 

Fri  08/08/14  9:20 pm Bethel Baptist Blue Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Purple  at 

Fri  08/22/14  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist Purple Blackstone 2Bethel Baptist Blue  at 

Fri  08/22/14  8:10 pm Crosspointe Blackstone 2Community Baptist  at 
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